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TURIS/MO

3c/ornac

TURIS/MO
mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
Shakedown 14/10/2022 09:30
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:23 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(64) Lorenzo Massaro
1 9:38:52.004 2:18.836 28.185 51.656 126,5
2 9:40:44.799 1:52.795 38.796 26.074 47.925 141,4
3 9:42:34.063 1:49.264 35.755 25.999 47.510 140,1
4 9:44:18.603 1:44.540 34.659 23.466 46.415 170,1
5 9:46:01.704 1:43.101 33.727 23.972 45.402 168,2
6 9:47:46.399 1:44.695 33.144 23.731 47.820 146,3
7 9:49:32.346 1:45.947 36.381 24.873 44.693 167,2
8 9:51:14.423 1:42.077 34.489 23.096 44.492 170,6
9 9:52:53.813 1:39.390 32.789 22.877 43.724 170,9
10 9:54:34.450 1:40.637 34.238 22.809 43.590 170,9
(762) Arthur S. de Paula
1 9:38:59.464 2:04.482 44.443 29.920 50.119 119,5
2 9:40:46.637 1:47.173 35.829 24.484 46.860 164,1
3 9:42:31.409 1:44.772 34.841 24.081 45.850 165,6
4 9:44:15.177 1:43.768 34.903 23.402 45.463 168,0
5 9:46:07.484 1:52.307 34.501 32.099 45.707 154,1
6 9:47:50.289 1:42.805 34.538 23.382 44.885 167,2
7 9:49:34.070 1:43.781 34.210 24.253 45.318 167,7
8 9:51:15.558 1:41.488 33.919 22.878 44.691 171,4
9 9:52:55.104 1:39.546 33.013 22.745 43.788 171,7
10 9:54:36.264 1:41.160 33.709 22.782 44.669 171,7
(139) Glauco Tavares
1 9:39:11.601 1:47.194 36.282 24.834 46.078 154,3
2 9:40:54.243 1:42.642 34.491 23.187 44,964 170,9
3 9:42:52.817 1:58.574 49.903 23.696 44,975 168,2
4 9:44:35.989 1:43.172 35.634 23.108 44.430 172,2
5 9:46:16.622 1:40.633 33.966 22.797 43.870 173,9
6 9:47:56.035 1:39.413 33.380 22.632 43.401 175,6
7 9:49:36.621 1:40.586 33.116 22.723 44.747 177,3
8 9:51:16.064 1:39.443 33.380 22,188 43.875 178,8
9 9:53:01.684 1:45.620 33.328 22.578 49.714 180,9
10 9:54:43.506 1:41.822 36.760 22.596 42.466 173,6
(1) Guto Baldo - S
1 9:38:27.052 1:45.577 35.239 23.820 46.518 168,2
2 9:40:10.106 1:43.054 35.887 22.747 44.420 170,6
3 9:41:50.070 1:39.964 33.857 22.317 43.790 172,5
4 9:43:29.164 1:39.094 33.731 22.122 43.241 172,0
5 9:45:08.564 1:39.400 33.877 22.227 43.296 171,7
6 9:46:48.747 1:40.183 33.422 23.193 43.568 170,6
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TURIS/MO TURIS/MO
3c/ornac mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Londrina 3,055 km ._._.

Shakedown 14/10/2022 09:30 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:23 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 9:48:24.798 1:36.051 32.226 21.751 42.074 174,8
8 9:50:01.908 1:37.110 33.274 21.768 42.068 174,2
9 9:51:37.913 1:36.005 32.476 21.514 42.015 174,2

(29) Fernando Pessoa

1 9:39:51.967 2:25.314 32.889 51.878 106,6
2 9:41:39.569 1:47.602 37.663 24.764 45.175 164,6
3 9:43:21.821 1:42.252 34.651 23.272 44.329 170,1
4 9:45:02.711 1:40.890 33.278 23.014 44.598 171,2
5 9:46:41.756 1:39.045 33.049 22.450 43.546 171,2
6 9:48:20.312 1:38.556 32.767 22.812 42.977 170,6
p7 9:52:05.452 3:45.140 34.581 25.611 145,0
8 9:53:57.819 1:52.367 25.669 43.743 156,5
9 9:55:35.204 1:37.385 32.266 22.612 42.507 172,5

(100) Evandro Maldonado /Roberto Bonato

1 9:38:06.141 2:03.428 26.808 49.003 133,7
2 9:39:52.333 1:46.192 35.555 25.291 45.346 128,1
3 9:41:31.467 1:39.134 33.087 22.862 43.185 176,2
p4 9:43:48.438 2:16.971 33.015 22.175 177,3
5 9:45:37.817 1:49.379 23.026 43.694 176,5
6 9:47:15.611 1:37.794 32.932 22,182 42.680 179,1
7 9:48:54.192 1:38.581 32.788 22.154 43.639 180,0
8 9:50:31.194 1:37.002 32.445 21.985 42.572 180,0

(7) Ariel Barranco-S

1 9:40:13.080 1:59.627 26.992 46.496 143,6
2 9:41:55.725 1:42.645 34.521 23.358 44.766 157,2
3 9:43:37.430 1:41.705 33.718 23.802 44.185 168,5
4 9:45:17.094 1:39.664 34.006 22.649 43.009 172,8
5 9:46:54.767 1:37.673 32.868 22.293 42.512 173,9
6 9:48:31.810 1:37.043 32.716 22.081 42.246 174,8
7 9:50:07.789 1:35.979 32.096 21.924 41.959 175,6

(74) Ricardo Raimundo

1 9:40:23.231 2:04.651 26.937 48.980 153,0
2 9:42:08.750 1:45.519 36.380 23.393 45.746 173,6
3 9:43:53.730 1:44.980 34.095 26.133 44.752 170,1
4 9:45:33.264 1:39.534 32.689 23.426 43.419 173,9
5 9:47:14.140 1:40.876 34.276 22.798 43.802 173,9
6 9:48:53.103 1:38.963 32.341 22.824 43.798 174,2
7 9:50:32.223 1:39.120 32.709 22.892 43.519 160,7
(500) Thiago S Teixeira
Orbits
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TURIS/MO
3c/ornac

TURIS/MO
mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B

Londrina 3,055 km

Shakedown 14/10/2022 09:30 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:23 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 9:39:56.926 2:26.876 34.339 54.306 102,9
2 9:42:02.169 2:05.243 43.057 30.171 52.015 119,3
3 9:44:02.692 2:00.523 40.089 29.804 50.630 128,3
4 9:45:55.245 1:52.553 37.124 26.595 48.834 142,9
5 9:47:45.938 1:50.693 36.626 26.013 48.054 145,6
6 9:49:36.604 1:50.666 36.429 25.911 48.326 141,0
7 9:51:26.086 1:49.482 36.620 25.219 47.643 147,3
(88) Jairo Andrade
1 9:43:46.467 2:11.542 30.563 49.834 117,9
2 9:45:39.786 1:53.319 38.387 26.238 48.694 142,5
3 9:47:27.150 1:47.364 35.774 24.862 46.728 154,3
4 9:49:13.557 1:46.407 35.443 24.496 46.468 154,9
5 9:51:01.719 1:48.162 34.994 26.273 46.895 136,0
6 9:52:45.275 1:43.556 34.513 23.780 45.263 161,9
7 9:54:28.807 1:43.532 33.937 24.092 45.503 156,7
(77) Natan Sperafico / Willian Cezarotto
1 9:36:53.246 2:09.570 26.883 48.692 117,0
2 9:38:39.066 1:45.820 36.899 23.572 45.349 159,8
3 9:40:23.627 1:44.561 33.887 23.917 46.757 138,3
4 9:42:03.531 1:39.904 33.049 22.684 44.171 163,6
5 9:43:43.029 1:39.498 33.500 22.622 43.376 164,1
p6 9:53:08.039 9:25.010 33.222 23.458 131,2
7 9:54:53.836 1:45.797 22.337 42.383 169,5
(8) Luiz C. Reis - S
1 9:41:17.604 2:09.064 27.191 51.826 138,8
2 9:43:12.822 1:55.218 38.694 25.781 50.743 153,4
3 9:45:04.695 1:51.873 37.247 25.740 48.886 154,7
4 9:46:52.087 1:47.392 36.055 25.142 46.195 161,9
5 9:48:39.659 1:47.572 36.311 24.211 47.050 158,8
6 9:50:25.428 1:45.769 35.221 24.335 46.213 161,4
(17) Henrique Basso
1 9:41:44.607 1:58.568 24.503 46.313 152,5
p2 9:47:03.358 5:18.751 33.947 22.616 174,8
p3 9:49:40.999 2:37.641 22.233 176,8
4 9:51:26.864 1:45.865 22.641 43.993 175,9
5 9:53:04.312 1:37.448 32,920 22.062 42.466 175,9
6 9:54:41.912 1:37.600 33.288 22.136 42.176 175,3
(48) Gabriel Ymagawa
1 9:38:25.790 2:08.484 27.971 50.289 129,8
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TURIS/MO TURIS/MO
3c/ornac mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Londrina 3,055 km ._._.

. H H N
Shakedown 14/10/2022 09:30
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:23 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

2 9:40:16.476 1:50.686 39.030 24.446 47.210 153,4

3 9:42:04.367 1:47.891 36.075 23.860 47.956 159,5

4 9:43:48.751 1:44.384 36.664 23.057 44.663 170,9

5 9:45:30.542 1:41.791 34.597 22.440 44.754 172,8

(38) André Jacob - S

pl 9:39:49.976 3:14.227 30.142 117,3
2 9:41:55.633 2:05.657 28.106 48.468 124,7
3 9:43:42.262 1:46.629 35.885 25.196 45.548 148,8
4 9:45:23.677 1:41.415 33.679 23.348 44.388 149,6
5 9:47:07.547 1:43.870 33.799 24.937 45.134 162,4

(144) Faruk Araujo

1 9:48:34.393 2:22.232 33.793 51.896 73,9
2 9:50:20.148 1:45.755 35.983 24.714 45.058 152,8
3 9:52:01.770 1:41.622 34.669 23.257 43.696 167,7
4 9:53:42.003 1:40.233 34.278 23.173 42.782 170,9
5 9:55:21.807 1:39.804 34.067 23.221 42,516 171,2

(30) Algacir Sermann-S /Juca Lisboa

1 9:38:53.406 1:58.219 39.558 29.868 48.793 115,5
2 9:40:42.011 1:48.605 36.341 25.231 47.033 154,3
3 9:42:26.825 1:44.814 34.469 24.151 46.194 164,6

(444) Dudu Moratelli

1 9:40:30.259 2:34.917 35.844 58.363 104,2
p2 9:45:02.006 4:31.747 38.652 26.586 142,3
p3 9:49:19.712 4:17.706 28.347 120,3
(9) Eduardo Bacarin
1 9:39:02.035 2:02.245 40.801 30.534 50.910 115,0
2 9:40:49.983 1:47.948 37.386 24.513 46.049 155,8
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